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Satisfaction with Skills
Services

Overall Satisfaction Behaviors

Satisfaction with Services:2016

Item
Academic Computer Center [JEXE] 30.19% 6.11% 23.95%
Admissions & Records [0 10.29% 38.12%

Appearance/maintenance of

= 5 5
facilities and grounds. MeAMA 23.54% 35.40% 25.58%

Campus safety/security 19.91% 38.49% 34.58%
bt ¢ £247
pevelopmentiCTE/Suceocs... RO 42.47% 5.74% 19.26% 19.39%
Center for Teacher Education .
% 9 9
(CFTE) 22.54% 50.70% 9.48% 1152

Child Development Center KLY/ 65.35% 7.90%

Counseling Center 16.69% 11.46% 28.92% 34.90%

Cross Cultural Resource

32.44% 51.40%
enter
Disabled Student Progran?s & 6.63% 71.81%
Services
Financial Aid Office 27.93% 11.35% 24.74%
Health and Wellness Center A 55.04% 13.92% 15.33%
High School and Community 17.01% 61.64%
Outreach
Honors Transfer Program 12.29% 67.35%
International Student [y 60.53% 6.40% BT
Program s . . -40% -

Learning Center 34.48% 22.86% 31.42%

Library 15.73% 78% 28.39% 46.04%

MESA (Math, Engineering [y 69.44%
and Science) . .

i

Registration

Scholarship Services [CEL 62.44%

Service Learning Center 16.37% 16.62%
Student Placement JREE) 44.93% 6.55% 22.85% 17.97%
University Transfer Center 13.92% 17.88%
Veterans Resource Center [JIXC 74.29% l5.91°/.,
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Overall Satisfaction
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Read effectively and
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level
Respect and work with
people of different cultural 11.90
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Select and develop a career 17.95%
Speak in a clear and
organized fashion to explain 12.71%
ideas, feeling
Think logically, solve

problems, explain
conclusions, and evalua

15.93%

Understand ethical issues on
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Work effectively in groups to
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Write in an organized and
grammatically correct
fashion to expla

15.80%
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Overall Satisfaction Satisfaction with Skills Behaviors Other
Services

Behaviors:2016
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Age
ici i All
Attended or participated in a S 6.20% IS
sports event on campus
Attended or participated in I/ijs
student activities or 9.87% 12.43%
sponsored even
) Ethnicity
Collaborated with other NN s T Al
students in a class project
Completed an Foster Youth
experiment/project using 47.67% 16.51% 14.77% Al
scientific method(s)
Did additional study of topics Gender
introduced in class (not an [EESRERED 28.97% Al
assig
Discussed your interests, Vet
abilities and plans with a 19.02% 23.57% Veteran
counselor/a
Had a discussion with
students whose ethnic, 15.72% 27.82% 30.97% Survey Year
religious, politica O 2015
. i ® 2016
Had an appointment with a
counselor to discuss classes, 18.37% 2267%
requirem

Participated in a student Response (Reshaped)

club, organization or 68.38% FET 10.97% Il Very often
government Often

Participated in class 30.64% Il Afew times
discussions . I Never

Read information about a
university or a career you're
intereste

17.54% 26.67%

Used computer software to
create charts/graphics/
presentations f

19.16% 25.44%

Used library resources for a

° 21.58%
research paper or project

24.71%

Used the Internet or WWW for
information resources for a
class a

28.47%

a
@
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Used the SAC library to read
materials not assigned by a 98% 17.46%
class

Worked on a paper/project
using ideas from different [EX3 31.55% 42.58%
information
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Overall Satisfaction Satisfaction with Skills Behaviors Other
Services

Other:2016

Item
Age
Faculty and Staff Al
care about me as
an individual
Dsps
Al
Faculty are
responsive to Ethnicity
students’ Al
communications#
Foster Youth
All
| am treated fairly
Gender
All
| can achieve my
educational goals Veteran
at this college All
Survey Year
I feel a sense of Q 2015
belonging at this ® 2016
college
Response (Reshaped)
I feel connected 3047% [l strongly Agree
to the faculty# LRIAL 1 Agree
M Not Sure
I have been M Disagree
adequately :
informed [l strongly Disagree

regarding the
steps | need to ta

I would
recommend this
college to a friend
or family member

My cultural
background is
respected#

What | learn in
class is 45.24%
interesting#
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